President's Award for Public Engagement Partnerships
The President's Award for Public Engagement Partnerships celebrates exemplary community-university
partnerships that are in keeping with the goals of Memorial's Public Engagement Framework (PEF). View
Fund Guide

ः I am	nominating	
□ Му рι	ublic engagement partnership ner group's public engagemer	ut partnership
🔢 My ir	nformation	
Preferred Prefix		
First Name		
Surname		
Email		
Telephone		
Organizati on (if applicable)		
Faculty/De partment (if applicable)		
Position (if applicable)		
	norial Nominee Information (if al Applicant)	different from nominator). (Please provide one key contact for the partnership from Memorial
Preferred Prefix		
First Name		
Surname		
Email		
Telephone		
Faculty/Uni t		
Departmen t		
Position		
🚻 Mem	norial Co-nominee Information	(if applicable)
Preferred Prefix		
First Name		
Surname		

Email	
Telephone	
Faculty/Uni t	
Departmen t	
Position	
III Exte	rnal Partner Information. (Please provide one key contact for the partnership from outside of Memorial).
Preferred Prefix	
First Name	
Surname	
Email	
Telephone	
Organizati on	
Position	
A Partr	ership/Project Title
A Pleas	se describe the partnership you are nominating for the President's Award for Public Engagement Partnerships. (500 words)
Pleas	se explain why this is an exemplary public engagement partnership by outlining each of the following:
A _A	
a) the m	utual contributions by both Memorial and external partner(s)/collaborator(s) (300 words)
⅓ b) the	e mutual benefits to both Memorial and to external partner(s)/collaborator(s) (300 words)
4 c) the	e breadth, depth and the overall impact(s) resulting from the work of the partnership. (300 words).

4 d) any novel or boundary-pushing approaches that this partnership has und words)	ertaken that may serve as a model for others. (300
▼ Terms & Conditions	
By submitting this application the nominator agrees to: Be identified as the nom (where applicable)Acknowledge that the Office of Public Engagement has the ri website and through other communications channelsAccept that this nomination approval prior to award (where applicable)Accept that this nomination may be p Designate for approval prior to awardThe \$5000 cash award for the President's University nominee/principal collaborator's department to support ongoing active the winning nomination will be awarded to the partnership, project or program	ght to use all or portions of submitted materials on our may be presented to the Memorial nominee for resented to the Memorial nominee's Dean or Award winner will be administered by the Memorial
\square I understand and agree to the Terms & Conditions above.	